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äg

ko
rs

N
e

75
Sk

Fa
ge

rh
ul

t
56

23
23

N
13

28
26

E
56

23
.3

83
N

13
28

.4
33

E
38

3
T

A
Fl

p

76
Lö
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äg
k

E
47

4
A

rl
a

59
15

31
N

16
35

34
E

59
15

.5
17

N
16

35
.5

67
E

T
K

a
47

5
St

Su
nd

by
59

16
14

N
16

07
47

E
59

16
.2

33
N

16
07

.7
83

E
T

Sl
ot

t

47
6

L
V

o at
sj

ön
o A

m
yn

n
S

59
16

37
N

14
38

11
E

59
16

.6
17

N
14

38
.1

83
E

T
47

7
Si

lle
bo

tte
n

59
16

41
N

12
23

49
E

59
16

.6
83

N
12

23
.8

17
E

T
V

äg
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äg
ko

rs
54

3
L

un
db

ys
jö
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Sö
rm

og
en

59
42

28
N

15
24

39
E

59
42

.4
67

N
15

24
.6

50
E

T
Sw

-S
pe

ts
57

0
Fi

lip
ss

ta
d

59
42

31
N

14
09

44
E

59
42

.5
17

N
14

09
.7

33
E

T
St

n

57
1

D
ag

lö
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